Class of 2024 Important Dates

 Senior Class Photo: Wed., February 28 (advisement)

« Cap & Gown Distribution: Tuesday, April 16

« Locker Decoration Placement: Sun, April 28 (2-4pm)
 Senior Week: April 29-May 3

« Honors Night: Tuesday, April 30

» Baccalaureate Ceremony: Sunday, May 5

e Prom: Saturday, May 11

 Senior Sunrise: Monday, May 13

 Senior Letters Deadline: Wednesday, May 15

« Senior Walk (at Apalachee): Tuesday, May 14

« Senior Final Exams/Seniors Last Day of School: Fri., May 17
» Senior Walk (at Elementary Schools): Mon., May 20 at 9am
» Graduation Practice: Friday, May 24 (morning)

e Graduation: Friday, May 24

**More details will be sent out closer to each date.



